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Approximate Construction Right-of-Way
60m Wide Lease Right-of-Way
Exceptional Width Lease Right-of-Way
Construction Road

Communication Tower Approximate Location
Construction Camp
Preliminary Quarries - to be Confirmed in 2008

NI ERTER

Notes

Typical Lease Right-of-Way Width - 60m

Exceptions:

KP86+162 -
KP87+437 -

KP88+451

KP89+300 -
KP90+150 -
KP90+426 -
KP91+800 -

KP86+272

KP87+700 ---
- KP88+626 ---
KP89+600 --
KP90+290 ---
KP90+572 ---

KP91+897

--- 7,406 m?
19,985 m?
11,297 m?
-25,938 m?
10,286 m?
10,789 m?
-- 7,591 m?

Approximate Construction Right-of-Way
60m Wide Lease Right-of-Way
Exceptional Width Lease Right-of-Way
Construction Road

Communication Tower Approximate Location

Construction Camp
Preliminary Quarries - to be Confirmed in 2008
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